
kids meals 

DAILY DEALS
M E A T Y  M O N D A Y

Large  For  The  Pr i ce  Of  A  Regular
Al l  Day!  

L U N C H T I M E  S P E C I A L  1 1 A M  -
5 P M  E V E R Y  D A Y

T O R T I L L A  T U E S D A Y
Chicken  or  Lamb Tort i l la  Wrap

Only  £5  Al l  Day!  

M I D W E E K  M E Z Z E
25% Off  A l l  Mezze  Boxes  A l l  Day

Wednesday

T H I R S T Y  T H U R S D A Y
Free  Dr ink  With  Every  Meal  A l l

Day  

F R E E B I E  F R I D A Y S
Free  Sweet  Potato  Hummus With

Every  Large  Meal  

ANY Regular  Tort i l la  Wrap,  With
Fr ies  &  Dr ink  -  Only  £9.95



Naan Kebabs
Tort i l la  Wraps

Greek  Gyros
  R ice  Bowls

SERV

OR 

Tort i l la  Wraps

£9.95
£9.95
£10.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

RICE BOWLS:
CHICKEN SHAWARMA 
LAMB DONER
MIXED CHICKEN  SHAWARMA & LAMB DONER
HALLOUMI - IMPORTED FROM CYPRUS
HOT CHILLI LAMB or CHICKEN -BULGARIAN RECIPE
SWEET LAMB DONER  
CHICKEN SHAWARMA & CRISPY HALLOUMI
CHICKEN SHAWARMA & HOT HONEY

Grilled & Thinly Sliced 

Fresh, Crispy & Delicious
Hot Chilli Sauce & Jalapenos

 With Sweet Date Molasses 

Sweet And Hot - Just like you ;-)

Fluffy, Handmade Naan Bread, Basted With Garlic Oil and Grilled.
Served Open with House Slaw, Garlic Sauce and Mild Harissa Sauce

Best Of Both! 

Naan Kebabs
Grilled & Thinly Sliced 

Fresh, Crispy & Delicious

Soft Tortilla Filled with Lettuce, Garlic Sauce and Mild Harissa
Sauce. Wrapped up to eat on the go!

Greek Gyros Greek Style Folded Flatbread with Lettuce, Tomato, Oregano Fries
and Tzatziki (Fries are inside the flatbread)

Rice  Bowls  Rice With Turmeric, Slaw, Sweet Potato Hummus & Pickled Red
Cabbage. Served with Garlic Sauce & Mild Harissa Sauce

Add Fr ies  &  A  Dr ink  To  Make I t  A  Meal  Deal  for  on ly  £3  Extra   

£11.95
£11.95
£12.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95

Regular Large

Add Fr ies  &  A  Dr ink  To  Make I t  A  Meal  Deal  for  on ly  £3  Extra   

Add Fr ies  &  A  Dr ink  To  Make I t  A  Meal  Deal  for  on ly  £3  Extra   

Mezze Meal Boxes for 1 Slaw, Salad, Sweet Potato Hummus, Pickled Red
Cabbage, Rice, Chips, Soft Tortilla, Garlic Sauce, Mild
Harissa Sauce & a Drink! 

£13.95
£13.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95

£15.95
£15.95
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95

Regular Large


